GB
MSAsafety.com
Operating Manual
ALTAIR 2X
Single or Two Gas  Detector
Order No. 10148950/00
ALTAIR 2X 3
Declaration of Conformity

Cylinder, 25 ppm NH3, 58 L 814866 -
ALTAIR 2X 56
Ordering Information
GB
7.2 Replacement Parts and Accessories
Description Part No.
Regulator, 0.25 lpm 467895
Regulator, 0.25 lpm, Combination 711175
Tubing, 40 cm (16") (not used for NH3, Cl2) 10030325
Tubing, 40 cm (16"), Tygon (NH3, Cl2) 10080534
Repair Kit (Suspender clip, clip screw, adhesive strip, 4 case
case screws, horn/sensor gasket, battery foam)
10154518
MSA Link Software CD-Rom 10088099
MSA Link IR Dongle with USB connector 10082834
Horn and Sensor Gasket 10152337-SP
Battery (Pack of 8)
10155203-SP
10155204-SP
Screws, Case (Pack of 40) 10153060-SP
Front Case Replacement Assembly with Gaskets and
Display (without front label)
- Grey for non-reactive gases (with filter) 10154519
- Glow-in-the-dark for non-reactive gases (with filter) 10154597
- Grey for reactive gases (without filter) 10154598
Front Case Label, Cl2 (strip of 6) 10149015-SP
Front Case Label, CO (strip of 6) 10149011-SP
Front Case label, CO/H2S (strip of 6) 10149000-SP
Front Case label, CO/NO2 (strip of 6) 10149014-SP
Front Case Label, H2S (strip of 6) 10153586-SP
Front Case label, H2S/SO2 (strip of 6) 10149013-SP
Front Case Label, H2S-PLS (strip of 6) 10149012-SP
Front Case Label, NH3 (strip of 6) 10149016-SP
Front Case Label, NO2 (strip of 6) 10152883-SP
Front Case Label, SO2 (strip of 6) 10152882-SP
Alcohol-free sanitizing wipe 10154893
ALTAIR 2X 57